The LEOCH PLX and PLH series batteries are true pure lead batteries based
on TPPL technology. TPPL stands for ‘Thin Plate Pure Lead’ and only this
technology offers the real benefi ts of pure lead. The PLX series has been
optimised for extra high discharge applications over a short period of time.
Very long service life
according to EUROBAT
High temperature resistance
(-40°C ~ +65°C)

1.8 V
C8 (A)
1.8 V
C5 (A)
1.8 V
C3 (A)
1.8 V
C1 (A)
Art.-No. L x W x H in mm
(H incl. Terminal)
Weight
(kg)
Terminal
(FT) / TT
PLH40FT(A) 12 149 38 4.66 6.8 10.7 25.6 2030272 298.7 x 97 x 184 (184) 12.5 (M6) M6
PLX12-260FT(A) 12 260 62 7.3 10.6 16.3 40.3 2030100 298.7 x 97 x 267 (267) 19.9 (M6) M6
PLX12-400FT(A) 12 405 100 11.9 17.2 25.4 63.9 2030101 405.4 x 108 x 287 (287) 31.5 (M6) M6
PLX12-450FT(A) 12 450 110 14.3 21.7 33.8 81.8 2030102 559 x 125 x 227 (227) 37.7 (M6) M6
PLX12-620FT(A) 12 620 150 18.5 26.1 40.9 102.2 2030103 559 x 125 x 277 (277) 48.5 (M6) M6
PLX12-700FT(A) 12 700 190 22.1 31.7 48.6 118.8 2030104 559 x 125 x 320 (320) 58.0 (M6) M6
PLX12-730FT 12 730 200 23.3 33.4 51.2 125.1 2030105 571 x 125 x 320 (320) 61.0 (M6) M6
PLX12-330 12 330 80 9.86 14.7 21.5 53.7 2030106 260 x 168 x 208 (211) 25.6 M6
PLX12-360 12 360 90 11.1 16.9 24.8 62.4 2030107 306 x 168 x 207 (210) 30.0 M6
PLX12-420 12 420 100 12.3 18.4 28.3 69.8 2030108 340.9 x 170 x 213.2 (215.7) 33.5 M6
PLX12-500 12 500 125 16.4 24.3 36.9 88.6 2030109 340.9 x 170 x 273.2 (275.7) 41.7 M6
PLX12-540 12 540 135 16.8 25.2 37.4 92 2030110 340.9 x 170 x 273.2 (275.7) 43.5 M6
PLX12-620 12 620 150 18.2 27.6 40.4 98 2030111 340.9 x 170 x 273.2 (275.7) 44.8 M6
Pure Lead High Rate PLX Series/PLH Series
Warranty Design Life Temperature Range Shelf Life
5 Years 15
Years